INDUSTRIAL
BATTERY RANGE8
CYCLIC AGM RANGE
Robust & long cycle life FPC Series are deep cycle batteries specially designed
for long duration cyclic applications (where the battery
is frequently charged and discharged).
With advanced AGM valve regulated technology and
oversized negative plates, the FPC Series ensure

Low gas emission due to high gas
recombination of 99% (VRLA)
APPLICATIONS
     www.fulbat.com 9
Fulbat designation Voltage
 (V)
Capacity Ah
(20Hr)
Capacity Ah
(10Hr)
Dimensions mm (±2mm)
Net weight
(kg) Terminals* Layout*
L W H Total
height
FPC6-13 6 13.9 13 151 50.5 94 100 2.05 T2 1
FPC12-8 12 8 7.2 151 65 93.5 99.5 2.5 T1 / T2 4
FPC12-9 12 9 8 151 65 93.5 99.5 2.8 T2 4
FPC12-13 12 13.9 13 151 98 95 101 4.05 T2 4
FPC12-20 12 20 18 181.5 76.5 167.5 167.5 6 T12 2
FPC12-26 12 26 24.2 165 176 125 125 8.5 T12 2
FPC12-28 12 28 26 166 175 125 125 9.35 T12 / T6 2
FPC12-35 12 35.4 33 195 130 164 182 11.65 T5 1
FPC12-40 12 40.8 38 197 165 170 170 14.2 T6 2
FPC12-60 12 60 56 229 138 210 210 17.7 T6 1
FPC12-80 12 80.4 75 260 168 208 214 22.3 T6 1
FPC12-100 12 107.2 100 330 173 212 220 30.6 T11 1
FPC12-120 12 128.6 120 408 177 225 225 37.3 T11 1
FPC12-160 12 160.8 150 483 170 238.5 238.5 43.2 T11 1
FPC12-200 12 214.4 200 522 240 218 224 62.2 T11 3
PACKAGING
Are delivered in color box:
•	FPC12-13
•	FPC12-20